
V4
V2V1

V3

V5V19V11

V23

V25

V26
V27

V31

V6V7V8
V9

V12
V13

V14
V15

V16
V17

V18

V10

V32

V28V29V30

V24

V22

V28 V29
V30

V31V102

V98V99V100 V105V104
V106

V107

V103 V21V20

V115.3

.17AC

.29AC

.18AC

.22AC

.19AC .18AC

.17 AC
.17 AC

.17 AC

.31AC

.23AC
.17AC

.17AC
.17AC

.17AC
.17AC

.17AC

.17AC
.17AC

.17AC .17 AC
.17 AC.17 AC

.18AC

.16AC

.31AC
.33AC

.24AC

.19AC

.67AC

.17AC

.17 AC

.17AC

.17 AC
.17 AC

.17 AC

.17 AC
.17AC

.17AC
.17AC

.17AC

7.65 AC

(17)

(18)

(19)

(20)

(21)

(22)

(13)

(14)

(15)

(16)

(1)

(2)

(37)

(9)
(10)

(11)
(12)

(13)
(14)

(15)
(16)

(17)
(18)

(19)

(37)

(35)

(62)

(20)
(21)

(22)

(1)

(2)

(3)

(4)

(5)

(6)

(7)

(1)

(2)

(3)

(4)

(5)

(9)

(10)

(24)
(25)

(26)
(27)

(28)
(29)

(30)
(31)

(32)
(33)

(36)

(167)

(169)

(171)

(3)

(4)

(1)

SWM AREA

(36)

(34)

")3

CR
ES

TF
IEL

D  
SD

(3)
(5)

")
SEC 2
PHZ 2

(131)

(134)

")
SEC 2
PHZ 2

(130)
(133)

(129)
(132)

")
SEC 2
PHZ 2

")
SEC 2
PHZ 2

(137)

(70)

(71)
(136)

(135)
(72)

(69)
(64)

(65)

(68)

(67)

(66)

")
SEC 2
PHZ 1

(127)

(126)
(125)

(128)
(73)

(74)
(75)

(76)
(77)

SWM AREA

(78)
(79)

(80)
(81)

(82)

(156)

(157)

(158)

(159)

(160)

(161)

(162)

(163)

")SEC 2
PHZ 1(164)

(165)

(166)

")
SEC 2
PHZ 2

")
SEC 2
PHZ 1

")SEC 2
PHZ 1

")PHZ 2

")SEC 2
PHZ 1

(47)
(46)

(45)
(44)(38)

(39)

(42)

(122)
(121)

(100)
(99)

(98)
(97)

(96)
(95)

(94)
(93)

(92)
(49)

(48)
")PHZ 2

(43)

(41)
(40)

(91)
(90)

(89)
(88)

(87)
(86)

(85)
(84)

(83)
(124)

(123)

(102)

(120)

(119)
(118)

(117)
(116)

(115)
(114)

(113) (112)

(60)
(59)

(58)
(57)

(56)

(52)
(53)

(54)
(55)

(61)(104) (105)
(106)

(107)
(108)

(109)
(50)

(51)

")
SEC 2
PHZ 1

")
SEC 2
PHZ 2

(168)

(170)

(173)
(172)

(174)

(175)

(S.W.M)

")SEC 2
PHZ 2 (176)

")PHZ 2

(16)

(10)

(178)

(17)
(18)

(15)
(14)

(11)

(9)

(8)

(7)

(6)

(5)

(4)

(3)

(2)

(26)

(32)

")PHZ 1
(19)

(21)

(20)

(24)

(23)

(22)

(25)(27)

(28)

(29)

(30)

(33)

(12)

(13)

(14)

(15)

(16)

(17)

(18)

(19)

(20)

(21)

(22)

(23)

(24)

(25)

(26)

(11)

(177)

")
SEC 2
PHZ 2

(6)

(7)

(8)

(4) ")2

(3)

(2)

(34)
(35)

(1)

(111)
(110)

(103)

(101)

(31)

(13) (12)

(8)

(8A)

(TRACT 1) (TRACT 2)

77.1

75.1
75.1

10
0

91
.3

78

10
5.3

0

16
2.8

9

55.14

73.85

77.98

78.17

73.36

106.36

92.99

77.12

10
0

10
0

10
010

010
0

10
010

0

75.1
75.1

10
0

10
0

75.1

75.1

129.6

118.6

75.1
75.1

75.1

30.1

10
0

10
0

10
0

10
0

10
0

158.01

75.1
75.1

91.
06

25

99
.6

75.3

99
.8

75.3
75.3

99
.9

10
0.1

75.35

75.1

75.1
75.1

10
5

10
5.1

10
5

74.8

75.5

107.7

14
4.1

7

18
8.4

9

15
2.9

9

12
8.6

8

10
5.8

1

25
25 271.52

97
.96

98
.38

98
.81

77.12

76.7
75.1

75.1
75.1 75.1

75.1
75.1

75.110
0

57.225.7
84

.8

74
.6

10
0

75.1

75.1
75.1

75.1

75.1
75.1

75.1
75.1

75.1

10
0

10
0

10
0

62.37
75.35

77.99

70.88

30

300.39

77.1

10
0.2

76.12

76.1

99
.2

75.5

40

30

JEFFERSON AVENUE

50

ALLEY 

WR
EN

  S
TR

EE
T

50

BIR
D 

ST
RE

ET

50

50

WR
EN

 ST
RE

ET
50

50

BOWER STREET 50

MARTHA   DRIVE

BURKHARTS         LANE

50

50

50

WR
EN

  S
TR

EE
T

50

50

50

BUNTING  AVENUE

50

50

GN
AT

CA
TC

HE
R  

 LN

SO
UT

H 
ST

RE
ET

50

50

50
50

BEE STREET

HERMAN LN

US
 RO

UT
E 1

1

WREN  STREET NORTH

CARIB  STREET

SHEARWATER WAY

ST
OR

K L
N

OW
L A

VE

A10

A15B

A10P

A10N

A15A

A15

A09

Date, Aerial Photography:_________
Photo No :_____________________

COUNTY OF BERKELEY

Office   of   Assessor
STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

For Tax Purposes Only

RESTRICTION

KEY MAP

A10N
DISCLAIMER

The tax map was compiled for purposes of taxation from available record evidence and
has not been field verified.  This map is not a valid survey plat and the data on this map
does not imply any official status to such data.  The State of West Virginia and county
assessor's office assume no liablility that might result from the use of this map. Use of this
map does not substitute for appropriate and proper title research.

LEGEND
(15)

V123
12

Parcel Number
Block Number

(45
7 State Road Number

Lot Number Property Line
Right-of-Way
Original Property Line

Easement

District Line
County Line
Water

_____

-----

-----

-...-
Corporation Line

A10N A10PA9S

A15A

A10

A15B

A10KA9

A14

-----

XYXY XY XY XY XYXYXY

_____

_____

REVISION
1

All tax maps created under the provisions of
reappraisal legislation are the property of the 
Berkeley County Assessor and the reproduction, copying,
distribution or sale of such tax maps or any copies
thereof without written permission of the 
Berkeley County Assessor is prohibited by law. ³Map Tax Year:        2017

Scale :_____________________1" = 100'
Print Date: 2/6/2017

Current to 2/6/2017


